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FEDERAL ORDER 5 - TABLE 11
CLASS Ill UTILIZATION

Gross
Pounds
46,460,682
66,573,035
13,977,608
4,007,909
8,805,536
35,616,277
38,272,115
36,167,548
27,850,532
33,439,380
26,989,447
10,262,320
348,422,389
29,035,199

Other
Source &
Overage
2,256
175,516
506,900
607,060

0

110,882
278,876
862,569
886,116
148,494
111,738
334,047
4,024,454
335,371

FEDERAL ORDER 5 - TABLE 12
CLASS IV UTILIZATION

Gross

Pounds

77,170,305
59,309,826
49,359,474
55,776,508
111,648,280
118,158,410
76,891,466
74,654,397
46,744,980
71,186,840
67,225,556
65,598,115
873,724,157
72,810,346

Other
Source &
Overage
19,829,467
20,332,273
30,548,090
22,139,936
14,365,337
23,905,288
24,678,543
22,656,786
20,415,744
18,262,620
31,454,788
25,017,121
273,605,993
22,800,499

Producer
Pounds
46,458,426
66,397,519
13,470,708
3,400,849
8,805,536
35,505,395
37,993,239
35,304,979
26,964,416
33,290,886
26,877,709
9,928,273
344,397,935
28,699,828

Producer
Pounds
57,340,838
38,977,553
18,811,384
33,636,572
97,282,943
94,253,122
52,212,923
51,997,611
26,329,236
52,924,220
35,770,768
40,580,994
600,118,164
50,009,847



	Table 11 & 12

