FEDERAL ORDER 5 - TABLE 11 CLASS III UTILIZATION

Date	Other		
	Gross	Source &	Producer
<u>2004</u>	<u>Pounds</u>	<u>Overage</u>	<u>Pounds</u>
January	46,460,682	2,256	46,458,426
February	66,573,035	175,516	66,397,519
March	13,977,608	506,900	13,470,708
April	4,007,909	607,060	3,400,849
May	8,805,536	0	8,805,536
June	35,616,277	110,882	35,505,395
July	38,272,115	278,876	37,993,239
August	36,167,548	862,569	35,304,979
September	27,850,532	886,116	26,964,416
October	33,439,380	148,494	33,290,886
November	26,989,447	111,738	26,877,709
December	10,262,320	334,047	9,928,273
Total	348,422,389	4,024,454	344,397,935
Avg.	29,035,199	335,371	28,699,828

FEDERAL ORDER 5 - TABLE 12 CLASS IV UTILIZATION

		Other		
Date	Gross	Source &	Producer	
<u>2004</u>	<u>Pounds</u>	<u>Overage</u>	<u>Pounds</u>	
January	77,170,305	19,829,467	57,340,838	
February	59,309,826	20,332,273	38,977,553	
March	49,359,474	30,548,090	18,811,384	
April	55,776,508	22,139,936	33,636,572	
May	111,648,280	14,365,337	97,282,943	
June	118,158,410	23,905,288	94,253,122	
July	76,891,466	24,678,543	52,212,923	
August	74,654,397	22,656,786	51,997,611	
September	46,744,980	20,415,744	26,329,236	
October	71,186,840	18,262,620	52,924,220	
November	67,225,556	31,454,788	35,770,768	
December	65,598,115	25,017,121	40,580,994	
Total	873,724,157	273,605,993	600,118,164	
Avg.	72,810,346	22,800,499	50,009,847	